BELMONT PARK WORKOUT TAB (November 29, 2025)

3F

%Holiday's Angel f.2 Maker M
Anderman c.2 Sacco G
Combatant's Song .2  Contessa G
| Love Giraffes .2 Summers C
Lonchura .4 Barrera Ill O
Manhattan Chrome c.2 Cox B

My First Dinah f.2 Jones E
My Girl Aubree f.2 Cox B
eRelevate f.3 McPeek K
Saint Solomon c.3 Ortiz J
Spirit Dragon g.3 Kimmel J
Three Nines Fine .3 Duggan D
Walk With Me f.4 Duggan D
***Wynstock c.4 Abreu F
4F

Admiral Sol f.2 Ortiz J
***Alzero g.3 Bond H
Amity Island m.7 Persaud E
Asleep At Eight 9.3 Baker C
Beach Ballad f.2 Maker M
Belle Ofthe Dance .3

Bengalese f.3 Barrera Ill O
***Bjshops Bay h.5 Cox B
Bocage Belle f.2 Pletcher T
***Bold Strength ¢.3 Cox B
***Brazenly g.7 Walden W
Bustling Town f.3 Bond H
***Charlie Hustle g.2 Abreu J
Chileno h.6 Cox B
Combat Mission c.2 Kimmel J
***Courting c.2 Pletcher T

Cugino c.4
Daniella Marie f.2
Day One Starter c.2

Summers C

***Diamond Child c.2 Giddings M
Dimensionality .3 Terranova Il J
Dolce Sera m.6 Delauro E

El Grande O c.4 Rice L
Ellesmere Island f.3 Brown C
Exact Estimate h.6 Cox B

Filly Freedom .3 Brown C

First Trumpet c.4 DelLauro E
***Fitzpatrick h.7 Potts W

Five Bars f.2

***Eroutien c.2 Pletcher T
***Eull Pour £.3 Hennig M
Full of Tact f.2 Rodriguez G

Funky See Funky Do c.2 Summers C

***Good lllusion c.2 Gargan D
Grit N Glitter f.2 Hennig M
***Grittiness ¢.2 Pletcher T
Gypsy Dreaming ¢.3 Duggan D
Hire the Hat f.2 Abreu J
Imnobodysfool .2 Begg J
Indy Rags c.3 Pletcher T
Interceptor g.3 Brown C
***Kentucky Joker g.5 BeggJ
Kid Rich c.2 Rice L
***|_aylani Lou .3 Martin C
Life and Times g.4 Pletcher T
Light the Way ¢.5 Rice L
Lots of Kisses .3 Maker M
Lotsa Trouble g.4 Pletcher T
Low Country Magic f.4 De Paz H
***Maggie Go (ARG) f.4 Brown C
Maizey Blue f.2

Malu m.5 Rice L
Max Money c.2 Maker M

® - Denotes Fastest work

*** Denotes Horse On List

Dirt training - Fast

03/28/25 AQU Moc40000cnd-N Finl

11/02/25 BAQ Msw Fin6

11/01/25 BAQ CIm30000nw2/L Fin3
11/06/25 AQU Msw Fin2

11/20/25 AQU Aoc50000nw1$/x-N Fin4d
11/14/25 LRL Aoc55000(55-44)cnd-N Fin4

08/23/25 SAR Msw Fin6

06/28/25 BAQ CIm17500nw3/L Fin9
11/13/25 FL Alw26900nw3/L Fin3
11/07/25 AQU CntrlPrkL -150k Fin4
10/08/25 KEE Alw120000nw1/x Fin6
10/03/25 BAQ Mcl50000 Fin10
11/02/25 BAQ FortyNnrG3 -175k Finl

06/27/25 CD Msw Fin2
10/31/25 DMR Aoc50000nw1$/x-N Fin3

09/28/25 BAQ Msw Fin12

11/08/25 AQU Alw88000nw1$/x Fin5
10/24/25 BAQ Msw Fin4

11/09/25 AQU Msw Finl

McGaughey Ill C 11/02/25 BAQ RedSmithG2 -250k Finl

11/07/25 AQU Moc75000cnd-N Finl

McGaughey Il C 11/01/25 BAQ Nashual -150k Fin3

10/13/25 FL NYBrdrFutB -156k Fin3
10/26/25 BAQ Msw Fin4

10/23/25 BAQ CIm17500nw3/L Fin9
10/09/25 BAQ Aoc100000cnd-N Finl
10/03/25 BAQ Msw Fin4

09/27/25 BAQ Aoc75000cnd-c Fin10
11/08/25 AQU MthrGoosG2 -300k Fin7
11/20/25 AQU CIm17500nw3/L Fin5
10/19/25 BAQ CIm12500 Fin3

McGaughey Il C 10/04/25 BAQ FrizetteG1 -400k Fin3

10/25/25 BAQ SleepyHIwB -200k Fin6é
05/16/25 BAQ Msw Fin3
10/16/25 BAQ Msw Fin4

08/16/25 SAR Msw Fin8

11/07/25 AQU Moc75000cnd-N Fin4
11/09/25 AQU Msw Fin2

08/28/25 SAR Mcl50000 Fin7
11/06/25 AQU Msw Fin4

09/29/25 FL Alw26500nw2/L Fin7
11/13/25 AQU Aoc50000nw1$/x-N Fin5
08/12/24 FL CIm11000(11-9)nw3/L Fin2
11/14/25 AQU Mcl50000 Fin5

11/02/25 BAQ Msw Fin10

11/01/25 BAQ Msw Finl

11/02/25 BAQ FortyNnrG3 -175k Fin4
10/24/25 BAQ Msw Fin4

05/17/25 BAQ Aoc45000nw2$/x-N Fin6
10/25/25 KEE Aoc100000nw3$/x-N Fin5
08/08/25 SAR BlstSpaG2 -300k Fin6

04/03/25 AQU Aoc45000nw1$/x-N Finl
10/25/25 BAQ SleepyHIwB -200k Fin2

® Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

4F
:37.77B Merica's Back g.3
:36.90B Mermaid f.2
:38.77B Mika c.3
:38.25BG  Munny Grab f.4
:38.68B Musical Maestro g.5
:37.25B My Daughters' Gift f.3
:38.23B ***Natural Shooter g.2
:37.25B No Filter g.4
:36.56 B No Merlot g.3
:38.25BG  Notah h.5
:39.65B Oh f.2
:38.86 B One Front War f.4
:38.86 B ***Peak Performer c.3
:38.23B Pentathlon c.4
Perfect Twirl f.2
Power of Women f.2
Prince Valiant c.3
Problematica f.4
4824BG  quinns Silent Roar f.2
149.49B R U Bluffing .2
49.92B Reconnected f.2
50.00B  Rose Lisa f.2
149.658B Rule Sixty Two ¢.3
148.23B Saratoga Party f.2
:50.00B Sarir f.4
149.40B **Second Chance f.3
:52.65B e**Skytown g.3
49.258 Speed Walking f.2
49.558B Spicey Ticey f.2
149.498 Stonewall Star m.5
5166 B ***Systemic Change g.6
:50.00 B *»*Talkin c.2
:50.55B The Toy Cannon c.2
48.91B **Time to Roll ¢.2
50558 Time to Win r.3
148508 Tricky Temper .4
149.66 B Truda f.2
149.24B True Adirondacker c.2
:50.008 **Trust Fund g.4
:51.008 Twohonestmischief g.3
149.00B **Uncle Jim c.3
“49.90B  whithy g.4
:50.00B Yo Daddy c.4
49.90B You Know Better f.3
:50.88B
:48.78 B
149.25B
:52.65B 5F
:50.00B eo***Best Bet 9.7
149.26 B ***Filoso ¢.3
:148.24B Gotta Gun Runner f.2
:50.25B Incantation h.5
:50.88 B Isle Blue f.3
148.91B Makes Sense ¢.3
:50.77B ***Military Road g.4
:148.48 B Music in Motion c.2
:50.22B Prelude f.2
:50.00B Radauti .3
:49.90B ***Sacrosanct ¢.3
:50.24B ***Sjlo Ridge g.5
:49.50 B Snide f.3
:52.00B ***Superpower g.3
149.70B Trango Tower f.3
:148.84B ***Yankee Doodle f.3
:50.65B
:50.00 B
:49.00B
:50.66 B
149.00B G
:49.00B
:50.25B
Summary

Dirt training - Fast

Maker M
Dutrow A
Maker M
De Paz H
Maker M
Pringle E
Giddings M
Englehart C
Kimmel J
Maker M
Maker M
Maker M
McGaughey Il C
McGaughey Il C
Kimmel J
Baker C
Pletcher T
Rice L
Begg J
Kimmel J
Dutrow A
Abreu J

Brown C

Rice L
Schettino D
Terranova Il J

Ortiz J

De Paz H
Maker M
Gargan D
Summers C
De Paz H
Brown C
Englehart J
Barrera Ill O
Rice L
Pletcher T
Englehart C
De Paz H
Hennig M
Rice L
Abreu J

Rodriguez G
Summers C
Abreu J
Bond H
Clement M
Summers C
Clement M
Rice L

Clement M
Rice L
Rice L
Rice L
Clement M
Rice L
Ferraro M

11/14/25 AQU Msw Finl

07/10/25 SAR Msw Fin2

11/16/25 LRL Alw50000nw1/x Finl
11/06/25 AQU Aoc45000nw2$/x-N Fin4
11/12/25 AQU SOC 50000/40000 Fin5
05/17/25 BAQ Mcl20000 Fin6

11/12/25 AQU Moc75000cnd-N Finll
10/19/25 BAQ MclI35000-c Fin4
10/24/25 BAQ Mcl50000 Fin7

11/13/25 CD Alw127000nw1/x Fin1l
09/22/25 FL LadyFingrB -117k Finl
10/24/25 BAQ Msw Fin5

10/18/25 LRL Msw Fin2

10/24/25 BAQ Aoc75000nw2$/x-N Finl
11/15/25 AQU Msw Fin8

11/06/25 AQU Msw Fin8

06/04/25 SAR MikelLeeB -200k Fin3
08/17/25 SAR Str12500cnd Finl
09/12/25 BAQ Msw Fin3

11/06/25 AQU Msw Fin7

10/23/25 BAQ Msw Fin9
10/09/25 KEE Alw120000nw1/x Fin8
10/16/25 BAQ Msw Fin2
10/16/25 BAQ Alw88000nw1$/x Fin2
10/23/25 BAQ CIm35000nw2/L Fin8
11/15/25 AQU Alw81000nw1$/x Fin6

10/25/25 BAQ IroquoisB -200k Fin2
11/13/25 AQU CIm32000-c Finl
10/04/25 BAQ ChampagnG1 -500k Fin2
11/14/25 AQU Mcl50000 Fin2

10/25/25 BAQ SleepyHIwB -200k Fin5
11/01/25 BAQ Msw Fin3

11/08/25 WO BessarbnG3 -150k Fin7

11/09/25 AQU Msw Fin8

10/17/25 BAQ Alw88000nw1$/x Fin3
11/14/25 AQU Msw Fin2

11/01/25 BAQ Str50000nw1/x Fin4
05/01/25 BAQ CIm17500nw2/L Fin2
06/06/25 SAR BelGIdCpG3 -250k Fin2
11/20/25 AQU Mcl50000 Fin6

11/06/25 AQU CIm20000 Fin3
10/11/25 BAQ Alw88000nw1$/x Fin7

10/28/25 FL Alw26500nw2/L Fin4
10/27/25 FL Msw Finl

10/24/25 BAQ CIm50000cnd-c Fin7
11/05/25 FL Alw26900nw3/L Fin2
11/14/25 AQU Msw Fin4

11/01/25 BAQ Msw Fin5

03/01/25 AQU GothamG3 -300k Fin8
06/08/25 SAR Aoc50000nw1$/x-N Fin8
09/21/25 BAQ Mcl20000 Fin2

48.75B
49.00B
48.75B
:50.85B
:51.00B
149.55B
49.24B
148.88B
:50.55B
:50.23B
48.25B
48.65B
:51.85B
:51.85B
:53.00B
48.47B
:50.00B
49.95B
:50.22B
:51.00B
149.00B
:51.66B
48.23B
:50.23B
48.47B
:50.26 B
47.40B
149.00BG
149.24BG
49.00B
:53.00B
:50.25B
48.77B
48.77B
49.90B
:51.83B
49.26B
149.50B
49.70B
:48.88B
48.77B
:50.33B
49.23B
48.48B

1:01.00B
1:03.00B
1:03.49B
1:02.88B
1:04.45B
1:03.00B
1:04.45B
1:02.25B
1:03.49B
1:04.45B
1:02.55B
1:02.55B
1:02.25B

05/11/25 PIM Aoc62500(62.5-50)nw1/x-N Fin3 1:04.45 B

11/12/25 AQU Msw Fin3
11/03/25 FL Alw27300cnd Finl

1:03.69B
1:03.69B

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 14 :36.56 :39.65 :38.10
4 Furlongs 97 :47.40 :53.00 :49.80
5 Furlongs 16 1:01.00 1.04.45 1.03.22
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